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· Result Sheet 

Div C Mens Kl 

P l. K. Brown 
P 2. G. Duffin 
P 3. T. Prentice 

4. D. Sadler 
5. A.:'.l{err 
6. c. Campbell 
7. E. Phimister 
8. D. Simpson 
9. · D. Pettigrew 

10. R. Melville 
11. s. Butler 

Div B Mens Kl 

r---p 1. I. Bownes 
- r-e . K. Bryce 

3. B. Scott 
4. T. McLean 
5. A. Davidson 
6. R. Bell 
7. M. Stoddart 

J 8. S. McCartney 
9. A. MacKintosh 

10. A. Morrison 
11. P. Burrell 
12. D. Bean 
13. R. ~·"Mc.Kinnon 
14. K. '!'ruby 

Open Mens Kl 

1. K. Fraser 
2. A, Morton 
3. K. Bain 
4, A. Denny 
5- A. Meikle 
6. A. Watt 
7. D. Wolfe 
8. A. Bownes 
9. L. Berrow 

10. C. Douglas 

Team Event 

jEUCC 
EUCC 

I 
I 

IAUCC 
EUCC 

Stirling u. 
AUCC 
EUCC 
GUCC 

St.AUCC 
St.AUCC 

RWSABC 
1succ 

Roxburgh 

AUCC 
Paisley 

GUCC 
GKC 

EUCC 

St.AUCC 
Army CU 

Roxburgh 
Forth 
succ 

Roxburgh 
succ 
GUCC 

Forth 
RWSABC 

Stirling U. 
AUCC 

I 
113 :42-4 
14: 14 .• 6 
il.4:35,6 
14:37°4 
14:45-2 
14,45-4. 
14149,8 
14:57,2 I 
fS:17,4 
21:l'.;J.6 
23:19,5 

I 

13:15.6 
13:20.3 
13:43,2 
13,43.3 
13:44,4 
I 

+3:45,l 
13:48.8 
13,56.5 
14:00.9 
14,04.0 

I 

14 :05 •. o 
14:14. 5 
14:14,7 
14:28.'7 

12:04.4 
12:46,3 
13:00.7 
13101.8 
13.04.9 
13:11.0 
13:20.6 
13:31.8 
13:52.4 
13:53.1 

., 
Roxburgh 
Scratch 

EUCC 11 

Scratch 
DUCC 

EUCC 2 

1. K. Bryce 

C 2 

1. Bain/Meikle 

Div C Ladies Kl 

P 1. N, Coulthard 
P 2. J. Lowe 

3. C. Abrines 
4. R. Jamiesson 
5. J. Benthurn 
6. E. Smith 

Div J3 Ladies Kl 

1. G. Robbie 
2. L. Morrison 
3. J-. Wilsoil 
4. D. R1dJd-Blac..k 
5. D. Dubois 
6. s. Ward 
7. R. Wolfe 
8. L. Park 
9. J. Kir1::land 

10. H. Piper 

Slalom Class, 

succ 

succ 

AUCC 
EUCC 
GKC 

AUCC 
St.AUCC 

GUCC 

Stirling U. 
Porth 
Forth 

.!UCC 
AUCC 
succ 
EUCC 
AUCC 
AUCC 
EUCC 

1. Bain/Meikle/Bryce 
2. Fraser/Denny/Scott 
3, Watt/Morrison/Douglas 
4. Burrell/Kerr/Duffin 
5. Wolfe/Davidson/Bean 
6. Connolly/Duffin 
7, Wolfe/Simpson/Ward 

1. K. Brown EUCC 
2. T. Lever Fo r th 
3, B. Moore Fife 
4. G. Porter AUCC 
5. D. Simpson EUCC 
6. J. Barrie GUCC 
7. C. Lang GUCC 
8. s. Lang GUCC 
9. B. MacDonald. GUCC 

10. T. Laing Fife 
11. D. Wilkie Forth 
12._M. Gall----. -E-HC0- 
13. R. Smith Fife 
14. M. Shires Fife 

15:46.5 

13:34-9 

14:28.5 
15:58.7 
16:04.5 
17: 30.5 
17:51.3 
19:35,7 

13:21.6 
13:46,0 
14:21.4 
14:44-9 
15:00.8 
15:02.6 
15:24,9 
15:46.4 
15:50,5 
16:39,4 

14:24.1 
14:28.8 
14:33,7 

13:05,1 
13:08.5 
13:22.8 
13,51.0 
14,07 .Q 
14:14-5 
15:22.4 

Kel 
P - Promoted 
J - Junior 
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